Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
161448
161369
161595
161594
161593
161592
161591
161587
161581
161580
161444
161532

Issue Date

01/11/2021
01/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
04/11/2021

Licence
Number
PLO422
PLO294
CP0037
CP0037
PL1029
PL1029
PLO251
PL1149
PLO362
PL1004
PLO420
PA1020

Manual Reference
Number
PLO422
PLO294
CP0037
CP0037
PL1029
PL1029
PLO251
PL1149
PLO362
PL1004
PLO420
PA1020

Client First Name
Jessica Christina
Paul

Stephen Anthony
Abdus

Danute
Sian Clare

Client Surname

Taylor

Nelson

Thetford Rugby Football Club
Thetford Rugby Football Club

Ford

Salam

Vieraitiene
Packard-lveson

Company Name
(Where applicable)

The Swan Inn

Buckenham Aviation Centre
Buckenham Aviation Centre
Walnut Tree Distilliery Ltd

Shell UK Oil Products Ltd

Premises Name

The Swan Inn

The Swan Inn

Thetford Rugby Football Club
Thetford Rugby Football Club
Buckenham Aviation Centre
Buckenham Aviation Centre
Flying Fish

Walnut Tree Distillery

Indian Summer

Shell Attleborough

Labas

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence

Application Type

Transfer

Transfer

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Transfer/Vary DPS Application
Change of Name or Address



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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COUNCIL

Application
Number
161570
161588
160854
161617
161615
161613
161626

Issue Date
01/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
05/11/2021

Licence
Number
PV330
EXPV053
CD0592
HV691
CD0133
HV654
PV331

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0330
EXPV053
CD0592
HV0691
CD0133
HV654
PV0331

Client First Name

Michael
Geoffrey John
Jarrod

Spencer

Peter

Michael James
Peter John Bruce

Client Surname
Curston

Dunk

Wilson

Gregg

Reynolds

Dean

Sessions

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type

New Application

Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Expired

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
New Application



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
161609

Issue Date  Licence Number
04/11/2021 GM0171

Manual Reference
Number
GMO0171

Client First Name
Jessica Christina

Client
Surname
Taylor

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Premises Name
The Swan Inn

Licence Type
Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)

Application Type
New Application



General Licensing Openness Report <
~>

~
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with \

the Council's policy requirements. Brec kIanl

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
161616 04/11/2021 HHO0207 HH0207 Julia Bykova Transformation for Veterans House to House Collection Charity Return Received

161632 05/11/2021 HHO0214 HHO0214 Dawn Taylor World Cancer Care House to House Collection New Application
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