Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
161448	01/11/2021 PL0422	PL0422	Jessica Christina	Taylor		The Swan Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
161369	01/11/2021 PL0294	PL0294	Paul	Nelson	The Swan Inn	The Swan Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
161595	02/11/2021 CP0037	CP0037		Thetford Rugby Football Club		Thetford Rugby Football Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
161594	02/11/2021 CP0037	CP0037		Thetford Rugby Football Club		Thetford Rugby Football Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
161593	02/11/2021 PL1029	PL1029			Buckenham Aviation Centre	Buckenham Aviation Centre	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161592	02/11/2021 PL1029	PL1029			Buckenham Aviation Centre	Buckenham Aviation Centre	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161591	02/11/2021 PL0251	PL0251	Stephen Anthony	Ford		Flying Fish	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161587	02/11/2021 PL1149	PL1149			Walnut Tree Distilliery Ltd	Walnut Tree Distillery	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161581	02/11/2021 PL0362	PL0362	Abdus	Salam		Indian Summer	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161580	02/11/2021 PL1004	PL1004			Shell UK Oil Products Ltd	Shell Attleborough	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
161444	02/11/2021 PL0420	PL0420	Danute	Vieraitiene		Labas	Premises Licence	Transfer/Vary DPS Application
161532	04/11/2021 PA1020	PA1020	Sian Clare	Packard-Iveson			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

• Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

		Manual						
Application	Licen	ce Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Numb	er Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
161570	01/11/2021 PV330	PV0330	Michael	Curston			Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
161588	02/11/2021 EXPV0	53 EXPV053	Geoffrey John	Dunk			Executive Private Hire Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
160854	03/11/2021 CD059	2 CD0592	Jarrod	Wilson			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application
161617	04/11/2021 HV691	HV0691	Spencer	Gregg			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
161615	04/11/2021 CD013	3 CD0133	Peter	Reynolds			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
161613	04/11/2021 HV654	HV654	Michael James	Dean			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
161626	05/11/2021 PV331	PV0331	Peter John Bruce	Sessions			Private Hire Vehicle	New Application



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Manual Reference		Client	Company Name			
Number Issue Date Licence Number	r Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
161609 04/11/2021 GM0171	GM0171	Jessica Christina	Taylor		The Swan Inn	Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)	New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Manual Reference Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
161616	04/11/2021 HH0207	HH0207	Julia	Bykova		Transformation for Veterans	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received
161632	05/11/2021 HH0214	HH0214	Dawn	Taylor		World Cancer Care	House to House Collection	New Application

